
9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  2  3  1  13

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,802  25,672  19,503  19,005  18,077  101,059

Fap  1  1  1  1  1  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  31  44  26  29  24  154

I  63  87  122  150  147  569

Idf  21  18  39  27  24  129

Idp  638  612  821  760  792  3,623

Int  1,480  2,406  2,682  2,479  2,564  11,611

Lib  61  160  98  61  77  457

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  8,062  13,992  9,866  8,629  7,804  48,353

Nrs  0  2  0  0  1  3

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  34  53  33  36  34  190

Rep  18,974  31,869  21,873  19,332  17,806  109,854

Spa  0  1  1  2  3  7

Spf  3  6  6  3  2  20

Swp  1  3  2  2  4  12

Unk  32  82  23  31  22  190

Vet  7  11  8  13  10  49

District Number

Party

1



9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Total  48,226  75,031  55,113  50,569  47,402  276,341
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9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  983  590  385  153  489  693  839  360

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idp  18  26  12  9  35  13  16  8

Int  63  55  37  27  102  80  90  15

Lib  9  4  5  0  1  6  8  1

Npa  625  329  187  97  279  485  496  226

Ref  2  2  2  0  3  1  1  1

Rep  1,116  709  431  277  904  1,231  1,081  337

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  5  3  1  0  1  2  2  2

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,826  1,720  1,064  563  1,814  2,511  2,535  951

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 549  354  357  542  367  300  84  108  109  268  276

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  1

 9  19  9  25  20  13  3  4  1  6  16

 59  32  39  110  25  30  2  9  6  15  17

 1  3  1  0  2  1  1  2  0  1  1

 334  222  138  282  192  187  37  54  57  166  188

 1  1  1  0  2  2  0  0  0  2  0

 826  610  471  995  548  477  78  120  103  350  322

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  2  1  0  2  3  1  0  0  3  0

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,784  1,243  1,019  1,957  1,160  1,013  206  298  276  811  822



20 24 25 26 27 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 186  82  43  88  2  93  619  8,919

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1  5

 0  0  0  1  0  0  1  9

 6  6  2  2  0  15  6  299

 15  2  5  6  0  14  61  916

 0  0  0  2  0  0  4  53

 69  55  29  60  0  65  301  5,160

 0  1  0  0  0  1  1  24

 180  126  112  139  0  155  922  12,620

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  1  32

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 456  272  191  299  2  344  1,917  28,054



9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  3  2  5

Apf  1  0  1

App  4  2  6

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  9  4  13

Cpf  8  5  13

Dem  53,259  47,800  101,059

Fap  3  2  5

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  89  65  154

I  209  360  569

Idf  53  76  129

Idp  1,611  2,012  3,623

Int  5,151  6,460  11,611

Lib  253  204  457

Mod  1  2  3

Npa  26,631  21,722  48,353

Nrs  2  1  3

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  100  90  190

Rep  62,595  47,259  109,854

Spa  3  4  7

Spf  11  9  20

Swp  4  8  12

Unk  127  63  190

Vet  26  23  49

District Number

Party
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9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Total  150,164  126,177  276,341
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9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  1,659  2,759  264  95  679  3,750  9,206

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  2  6  0  1  1  4  14

I  2  9  0  0  7  24  42

Idf  1  5  1  0  1  3  11

Idp  32  101  6  0  42  160  341

Int  86  241  19  3  88  450  887

Lib  6  14  0  0  4  9  33

Npa  497  1,279  108  68  369  1,493  3,814

Ref  2  2  1  0  1  5  11

Rep  1,063  2,965  349  137  780  3,109  8,403

Swp  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Unk  5  6  0  0  1  6  18

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,356  7,395  748  304  1,973  9,015  22,791

District Number

Party
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9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Apf  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

App  0  0  4  0  2  0  6

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  1  6  1  13

Cpf  0  0  6  0  7  0  13

Dem  912  20,402  35,225  2,011  42,383  126  101,059

Fap  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  22  54  5  69  0  154

I  8  141  288  11  120  1  569

Idf  1  37  45  2  44  0  129

Idp  25  851  1,432  84  1,229  2  3,623

Int  78  2,779  4,737  267  3,745  5  11,611

Lib  7  83  151  10  205  1  457

Mod  0  1  0  1  1  0  3

Npa  429  9,995  15,575  993  21,318  43  48,353

Nrs  1  0  2  0  0  0  3

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  2  33  67  6  82  0  190

Rep  1,094  22,786  34,446  1,667  49,768  93  109,854

Spa  0  2  3  0  2  0  7

Spf  0  6  5  0  9  0  20

Swp  0  2  6  0  4  0  12

Unk  7  19  54  0  110  0  190

Vet  1  6  27  1  14  0  49

District Number

Party
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9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Total  2,569  57,173  92,140  5,059  119,128  272  276,341
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9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  3  1  5

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  2  4  0  6

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  4  6  3  13

Cpf  2  11  0  13

Dem  34,233  60,305  6,521  101,059

Fap  1  3  1  5

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  50  92  12  154

I  266  284  19  569

Idf  53  73  3  129

Idp  1,429  2,028  166  3,623

Int  4,496  6,710  405  11,611

Lib  154  285  18  457

Mod  2  1  0  3

Npa  15,278  30,661  2,414  48,353

Nrs  0  3  0  3

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  62  121  7  190

Rep  30,562  73,462  5,830  109,854

Spa  2  5  0  7

Spf  6  14  0  20

Swp  4  8  0  12

Unk  47  134  9  190

Vet  19  29  1  49

District Number

Party
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9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Total  86,676  174,253  15,412  276,341
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9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  755  320  1,075

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  0  3

Idp  17  8  25

Int  83  20  103

Lib  4  2  6

Npa  351  161  512

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  737  374  1,111

Spf  1  0  1

Unk  1  0  1

Vet  7  0  7

Total  1,965  887  2,852

District Number

Party
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9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  2  3  1  13

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,802  25,672  19,503  19,005  18,077  101,059

Fap  1  1  1  1  1  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  31  44  26  29  24  154

I  63  87  122  150  147  569

Idf  21  18  39  27  24  129

Idp  638  612  819  762  792  3,623

Int  1,480  2,406  2,682  2,479  2,564  11,611

Lib  61  160  98  61  77  457

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  8,062  13,992  9,864  8,631  7,804  48,353

Nrs  0  2  0  0  1  3

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  34  53  33  36  34  190

Rep  18,974  31,869  21,869  19,336  17,806  109,854

Spa  0  1  1  2  3  7

Spf  3  6  6  3  2  20

Swp  1  3  2  2  4  12

Unk  32  82  23  31  22  190

Vet  7  11  8  13  10  49

District Number

Party

12



9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Total  48,226  75,031  55,105  50,577  47,402  276,341
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9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  2  5

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  0  2  4  6

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  4  4  13

Cpf  7  5  1  13

Dem  14,867  49,423  36,769  101,059

Fap  0  2  3  5

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  20  68  66  154

I  54  353  162  569

Idf  15  81  33  129

Idp  576  2,052  995  3,623

Int  1,335  6,748  3,528  11,611

Lib  60  205  192  457

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  6,820  22,671  18,862  48,353

Nrs  0  2  1  3

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  33  97  60  190

Rep  15,439  50,616  43,799  109,854

Spa  1  4  2  7

Spf  4  7  9  20

Swp  2  8  2  12

Unk  27  60  103  190

Vet  6  24  19  49

District Number

Party
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9/28/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:35 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Total  39,274  132,440  104,627  276,341
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